PSC NO: 1 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 2 COMPANY: VILLAGE OF HOLLEY REVISION: 2 INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 6/01/2009 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 1

	TABLE OF CONTENTS	<u>LEAF#</u>
I.	GENERAL INFORMATION A. CONCURRENCE B. TERRITORY TO WHICH SCHEDULE APPLIES	3 3
II.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 Residential	4
III.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2 General Service	6
IV.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 Private Outdoor Lighting	8
V.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 4 Street Lighting	11
VI.	CHARGES A. RECONNECTION CHARGE B. INSUFFICIENT FUNDS CHECK CHARGE	13 13
VII.	FORMS APPLICATION FORM SL	14

Issued by: Gail E. Sevor, Clerk, 72 Public Square, Holley, NY 14470